PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6371529

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT
	Corrective Assignment to correct the ASSIGNEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS previously recorded on Reel 052697 Frame 0242. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the ASSIGNMENT.

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date	
JIATAO LI	09/28/2020	
CHRIS EICHEL	09/28/2020	

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	GLOBE (JIANGSU) CO., LTD
Street Address:	NO. 65(3-4) XINGGANG ROAD, ZHONGLOU DISTRICT
City:	CHANGZHOU, JIANGSU
State/Country:	CHINA
Postal Code:	213023

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	29734811

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

(972) 370-7997 Phone:

Email: charles_ho@barron-young.com

BYIP LTD. Correspondent Name:

Address Line 1: 5700 GRANITE PARKWAY, SUITE 200

Address Line 4: PLANO, TEXAS 75024

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	CZGLOBE-20005-USDS
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	CHARLES HO
SIGNATURE:	/Charles Ho/
DATE SIGNED:	10/28/2020

Total Attachments: 6

source=Ack receipt of assignment_CZGLOBE-20005-USDS (01148288)#page1.tif source=Ack receipt of assignment_CZGLOBE-20005-USDS (01148288)#page2.tif source=Executed assignment_CZGLOBE-20005-USDS (01146145)#page1.tif

> **PATENT REEL: 054235 FRAME: 0656**

506324779

source=Executed assignment_CZGLOBE-20005-USDS (01146145)#page2.tif source=Executed Corrective Assignment_CZGLOBE-20005-USDS (01236030)#page1.tif source=Executed Corrective Assignment_CZGLOBE-20005-USDS (01236030)#page2.tif



United States Patent and Trademark Office



Home | Site Index | Search | Guides | Contacts | eBusiness | eBiz alerts | News | Help

Electronic Patent Assignment System

Confirmation Receipt

Your assignment has been received by the USPTO. The coversheet of the assignment is displayed below:

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
JIATAO LI	05/08/2020
CHRIS EICHEL	05/11/2020

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	CHANGZHOU GLOBE CO., LTD.
Street Address:	NO. 65(3-4) XINGGANG ROAD, ZHONGLOU ZONE
City:	CHANGZHOU, JIANGSU
State/Country:	CHINA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	29734811

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Phone: (972) 370-7997

Email: charles_ho@barron-young.com

PATENT REEL: 054235 FRAME: 0658_{05/2020, 23:41} Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax

number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Correspondent Name: BYIP LTD.

Address Line 1: 5700 GRANITE PARKWAY, SUITE 200

Address Line 4: PLANO, TEXAS 75024

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:CZGLOBE-20005-USDSNAME OF SUBMITTER:CHARLES HOSignature:/Charles Ho/Date:05/19/2020

Total Attachments: 2

source=Executed assignment#page1.tif source=Executed assignment#page2.tif

RECEIPT INFORMATION

EPAS ID: PAT6112501 **Receipt Date:** 05/19/2020

Return to home page

[.HOME | INDEX] SEARCH | @BUSINESS | CONTACT US | PRIVACY STATEMENT

PATENT

REEL: 054235 FRAME: 0659_{05/2020, 23:41}

ASSIGN	MENT	- Patent Appl	ication	Docket Number: <u>CZGL</u>	QBE-20005-USQS		
Whereas, the Assignor, comprising the following named inventors:							
ASSIGNOR(e)/ INVENTOR(e)	Jiatao I	i and Chris Eichei.					
made an inventio	on entitled:	Inverter					
for which an app (Select one of the		Letters Patent of th	e United State	S.`			
		urrently herewith .S. Patent and Trad	Janaark Office s	ves			
		oplication Serial No.					
60 0.0		CHANGZHOU GL		Σ.			
ASSIGNEE (Full Name, Addi Country)	ress and			ongiou Zone, Changzho	u, Jiangsu		
is desirous of ac obtained therefo		entire right, title and	d Interest in an	d to said invention and the	Letters Patent to be		
One Dollar (\$1.0 acknowledged, / successors and for Letters Paten rights to claim pr	0), and for tssignor, ir assigns, th t for sald ir lority base	other good and valuatending to be legally e full and exclusive expension, including a	Jable consider y bound, hereb right, title and all divisions, co etters Patent, i	signee to Assignor of a sustion, the receipt of which by sells, assigns and transfinterest in and to said inventious; and continuations, and continuationaling reissues, to be otresponding thereto.	is hereby fers to Assignee, its ntion, all applications ons-in-part thereof, all		
		arrants that no assig would conflict with		greement or encumbrance nt.	e has been or will be		
a legal represent possession, relat thereto, to execu	tative there ting to the lite all instru	of, to supply all info making and practics iments proper to pa	rmation and ex of said invent tent the invent	st of the Assignee or its su ridence of which the Assig ion, to testify in any legal p on in the United States of ruments proper to carry ou	nor has knowledge or proceeding relating America and foreign		
In witnes	is whereof,	this Assignment is		e day indicated below.			
ř	Typed o	r Printed Name		gnature	Date		
SIGNATURE	SIGNATURE Jistao Li X Jiatao Li X 2020. S.8						

ASSIGN	IMENT	- Patent App	lication	Docket Number: CZGL	OBE-20005-USDS	
Whereas, the A	ssignor, co	mprising the followi	ng named inver	ntors:		
ASSIGNOR(s)/ INVENTOR(s)	Jistao I	.i and Chris Eiche	, }		÷	
made an inventi	on entitled:	inverter				
(Select one of the	following): cuted conc	Letters Patent of the urrently herewith .S. Patent and Tra-				
		pplication Serial No		» ;		
		CHANGZHOU GI	************************	λ.		
ASSIGNEE (Full Name, Add Country)	ress and	No. 65(3-4) Xingı China	gang Road, Zh	ongiou Zone, Changzho	u, Jiangsu	
is desirous of ac obtained therefo		entire right, title an	d interest in an	d to said invention and the	Letters Patent to be	
One Dollar (\$1.0 acknowledged, a successors and for Letters Pater rights to claim p	00), and for Assignor, ir assigns, th nt for said ir riority base:	other good and val stending to be legal e full and exclusive svention, including a d thereon, and all L	uable consident ly bound, hereb right, title and it all divisions, cou etters Patent, in	isignee to Assignor of a subtion, the receipt of which by sells, assigns and transfunctions in and to said inventiouslions, and continuations, and continuations including reissues, to be objected.	is hereby fers to Assignee, its ntion, all applications ons-in-part thereof, all	
		arrents that no assig would conflict with		greement or encumbrance nt.	has been or will be	
Assignor agrees it shall be legally bound, upon request of the Assignee or its successors or assigns or a legal representative thereof, to supply all information and evidence of which the Assignor has knowledge or possession, relating to the making and practice of said invention, to testify in any legal proceeding relating thereto, to execute all instruments proper to patent the invention in the United States of America and foreign countries in the name of the Assignee, and to execute all instruments proper to carry out the intent of this instrument.						
In witnes	ss whereof,	this Assignment is	executed on th	e day indicated below.		
	Typed o	Printed Name	Si	gnature	Date	
SIGNATURE	Ch	ris Eichel	X Chi	EQQ	× 05/11/2020	

ASSIGN	MENT	- Patent App	lication	Docks	it Number: <u>CZGLO</u> I	BE-20005-USDS
Whereas, the Ass	signor, con	prising the followi	ng named in	ventors:		
ASSIGNOR(s)/ INVENTOR(s)	Jiatao L	i and Chris Eiche	el .			
made an inventio	n entitled:	Inverter				
(Select one of the f	ollowing): uted concu ed in the U	Letters Patent of the control of the	demark Offic	,	May 15, 2020	
	,	Globe (Jiangsu)	****************			
ASSIGNEE (Full Name, Addr Country)	ess and	No. 65(3-4) Xing China	gan g Road ,	Zhonglou	District, Changzho	u, Jiangsu 213023
obtained therefor Now, therefore One Dollar (\$1.00 acknowledged, A successors and a for Letters Patent rights to claim princluding any and Assignor made or entered Assignor a legal representation possession, relation the reto, to execut countries in the minstrument.	refore, in comessignor, in its signor, in its signs, the for said in ority based I all foreign hereby was into which agrees it sative thereign to the reall instrue ame of the	onsideration of the other good and valending to be legal of full and exclusive vention, including thereon, and all Lipatent rights in the mants that no assisted would conflict with hall be legally bound to supply all inferents proper to parents proper to parents proper to parents.	payment by uable considity bound, her right, title ar all divisions, etters Paten is invention or and, upon required and e of said investent the investent all invested all invested all invested and consideration and execute all invested and invested an	Assignee teration, the eby sells, ad interest continuation, including orrespond, agreement, uest of the evidence is intion, to tention in the struments	reissues, to be obtaing thereto. It or encumbrance hassignee or its succept which the Assigne stify in any legal probabilities of Airproper to carry out the stify of the carry out the stify in any legal proper to carry out the stify in any legal proper to carry out the stify in any legal proper to carry out the stiff in the sti	n corresponding to hereby as to Assignee, its lon, all applications as-in-part thereof, all sined therefor, as been or will be cessors or assigns or as knowledge or exceeding relating merica and foreign
						_
Γ	Typed or	Printed Name		Signature		Date
SIGNATURE	Ji	atao Li	x´ Ţ	iatoo	Li	× 2020,9,28

{CZGLOBE-20005-USDS/01209124v1}

ASSIGN	MENT	- Patent Appl	ication	Docket Number: CZGLO	3E-200	05-USDS	
Whereas, the As	Whereas, the Assignor, comprising the following named inventors:						
ASSIGNOR(s)/ INVENTOR(s)							
made an invention	on entitled:	Inverter					
for which an app (Select one of the		Letters Patent of the	e United States				
is exec	cuted conci	urrently herewith					
x was file	ed in the U	S. Patent and Trad	emark Office o	n <u>May 15, 2020</u>	_,		
as U.S	. Patent Ap	oplication Serial No.	29/	734,811			
		Globe (Jiangsu) C	Co., Ltd				
ASSIGNEE (Full Name, Addi Country)	(Full Name, Address and						
is desirous of acquiring our entire right, title and interest in and to said invention and the Letters Patent to be obtained therefor. Now, therefore, in consideration of the payment by Assignee to Assignor of a sum corresponding to One Dollar (\$1.00), and for other good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, Assignor, intending to be legally bound, hereby sells, assigns and transfers to Assignee, its successors and assigns, the full and exclusive right, title and interest in and to said invention, all applications for Letters Patent for said invention, including all divisions, continuations, and continuations-in-part thereof, all							
		f thereon, and all Le patent rights in this		icluding reissues, to be obta esponding thereto.	ined the	erefor,	
		rrants that no assig would conflict with t		greement or encumbrance h t.	ias bee	n or will be	
Assignor agrees it shall be legally bound, upon request of the Assignee or its successors or assigns or a legal representative thereof, to supply all information and evidence of which the Assignor has knowledge or possession, relating to the making and practice of said invention, to testify in any legal proceeding relating thereto, to execute all instruments proper to patent the invention in the United States of America and foreign countries in the name of the Assignee, and to execute all instruments proper to carry out the intent of this instrument.							
In witness whereof, this Assignment is executed on the day indicated below.							
	Typed or Printed Name Signature Date						
SIGNATURE	Chi	is Eichel	× Chi	EQ	X	9/28/2020	

 (CZGLOBE-20005-USDS/01209124v1)
 PATENT

 RECORDED: 10/28/2020
 REEL: 054235 FRAME: 0663